Incident Date

9/4/2021

9/4/2021

9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021

9/4/2021

9/4/2021
9/4/2021

9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021

9/4/2021

Report Number
RMP21-006762
RMP21-006763

RMP21-006765
RMP21-006764
RMP21-006766
RMP21-006767

RMP21-006768

RMP21-006769
RMP21-006770
RMP21-006771
RMP21-006772
RMP21-006773
RMP21-006774

RMP21-006775

RMP21-006776

RMP21-006777

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
APPROX LOC: RAMP

ALGONQUIN/SERVICE
KING

2407 ROBIN LN
3301 CAMPBELL ST
4710 ARBOR DR
ALG/MEINJ

4700 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

62 53

APPROX LOC:2402
WILLOW LN

1460 GOLF RD

3705 PHEASANT DR
1100 GOLF RD

1155 GOLF RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4730 CALVERT DR
WREN LN / FULLE ST
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3207 CENTRAL RD
3407 CENTRAL RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:4205 WEST
FRONTAGE RD

3350 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

KIMBALL HILL PARK
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

WALMART
SENIOR CENTER
T-MOBILE
ATAND T

NW RECOVERY

SHELL STATION

KIMBALL HILL PARK

DUNKIN DONUTS

Incident
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

UNWANTED SUBJECT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

HIT AND RUN

STATION REPORT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
VANDALISM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/7/2021 8:14:00 AM



Incident Date

9/4/2021

9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021

9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021

9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021

9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021
9/4/2021

9/4/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006778

RMP21-006779
RMP21-006780

RMP21-006781

RMP21-006782
RMP21-006783

RMP21-006784

RMP21-006785

RMP21-006786

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 5101
KEYSTONE CT

3717 WILKE RD
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

1735 ALGONQUIN RD
4641 ANGELINE CT
2220 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2339 PLUM
GROVE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
909 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3506 PHEASANT DR
4600 KINGS WALK DR

4405 WEBER DR

Location Name

MEIJER STORE
COMMUNITY GARDEN

OBERWEIS DAIRY

PEARL OF RM
PALELLAS AUTO BODY

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
RMPD

KINGSWALK CONDO
CLUBHOUSE

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

JUVENILE NUISANCE
THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY

LOUD PARTY

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/7/2021 8:14:00 AM



