



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/4/2021	RMP21-006762	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/4/2021	RMP21-006763	ALGONQUIN/SERVICE KING		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/4/2021	RMP21-006765	2407 ROBIN LN		UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006764	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006766	4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2021	RMP21-006767	ALG/MEIJ		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/4/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006768	62 53		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2402 WILLOW LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006769	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006770	3705 PHEASANT DR	SENIOR CENTER	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2021	RMP21-006771	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006772	1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006773	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2021	RMP21-006774	4730 CALVERT DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2021		WREN LN / FULLE ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006775	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/4/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021		3407 CENTRAL RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2021	RMP21-006776	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2021		APPROX LOC:4205 WEST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006777	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/7/2021 8:14:00 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/4/2021	RMP21-006778	APPROX LOC: 5101 KEYSTONE CT		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/4/2021	RMP21-006779	3717 WILKE RD		JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006780	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006781	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	ACCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/4/2021		4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2021	RMP21-006782	2220 ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2021	RMP21-006783	APPROX LOC: 2339 PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/4/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2021		909 ROHLWING RD	PALELLAS AUTO BODY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2021	RMP21-006784	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2021		3506 PHEASANT DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2021	RMP21-006785	4600 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDO CLUBHOUSE	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2021	RMP21-006786	4405 WEBER DR		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT